NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

BOUNDARY DIMENSIONS (in mm)

Bearing No d D B

WA 2025 25 35 30
WA 2028 26 40 26
284424 28 44 24
7050 28 48 24
9810 ST 30
9810 AL 30
80006 42
80005
D-1

D-12

M-21 (35
TMK)
M-41 (24
T.K)
LA-27
INT-53

F-7 (W-19)
ZFM-21
TS-45
TS-55
E-59
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